
BEG AT SW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4,
FT, E 460 FT, N 190 FT, E 175.40
FT, W 688.07 FT, S 189.93 FT, E 

RICHARD CHERYL COLLIER/RICHARD WILLIAM DAVID
323 SW MCGUIRE TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-5809

19-4S-16-03065-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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19416.00 1.00/
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511,005

1478/247 10/14/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD CHERYL COLLIE

RICHARD CHERYL COLL

1346/1805 10/18/2017 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRAVIS L TIMMONS & TE

CHERYL COLLIER
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25277 SFR 797 12/05/2006

2018HX Base Yr

323 SW MCGUIRE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,540 129.3204 144.84 512,734 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2787

BAS 2,787 100 2,787 331,009

FGR 720 55 396 47,033

FOP 60 30 18 2,138

FSP 132 40 53 6,295

FSP 384 40 154 18,290

FST 240 55 132 15,678

4,323 3,540 420,442

BAS= W24 S5 W9 FSP= W36 S9 E4  D3 R3  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  E14
R4 U4  N8$ S8  D4 L4  W14  L3 U3  W5  D3 L3   L3 U3  W2 FST=
W24 S10 E24 N10$ S10 FGR= W24 S30 E24 N30$ S24 E14 FOP= S3
E12 N3 W2 N3 W8 S3 W2$ E2 N3 E8 S3 E14 S7 E14 S4  R4 D4  E7
U4 R4  N23 FSP= N11 W12 S11 E12$ W12 N11 E12 N25$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,412.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 10,236

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 50 30 1,500.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 24,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

35,436

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


